Cured Smoked Bacon Roll £5.50
Pork Link Sausage Roll £5.50
Lorne Sausage Roll £5.50
Egg Roll (V) £5.00

Add an extra filling:

Black Pudding | Potato Scone (V) £1.25
Hash Brown (V) | Egg (V)
Bacon | Sausage | Lorne Sausage £2.00

Quorn Sausage Roll (Ve) £5.75
Toast, Butter + Jam or Nutella (V) £2.50
Gluten Free Toast, Butter + Jam or Nutella (V) £2.75
Croissant (V) £3.25
Bacon + Cheese Croissant £5.00
Bacon, Cheese + Egg Croissant £6.00
Fried Egg + Cheese Croissant (V) £5.00

Cafe 21 Full Breakfast £13.75
2 x Smoked Bacon, Pork Link Sausage, Lorne
Sausage, Fried Egg, Potato Scone, Black

Pudding, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Toast

Cafe 21 Small Breakfast £10.75
Smoked Bacon, Pork Link Sausage, Fried Egg,
Potato Scone, Black Pudding, Baked Beans,

Hash Brown, Toast

Avocado Toast (V) £10.75

Smashed Avocado, Sourdough Toast, Chilli Jam,
Soft Poached Eggs

Eggs £7.50
Eggs on Toast Your Way — Poached, Scrambled or
Fried on Brown, White or Sourdough Bread (V)

Add a topping:

Grilled Halloumi (V) | Smoked Salmon £3.50
Streaky Bacon | Sausage | Hash Brown (V) £2.50
Black Pudding | Grilled Mushrooms (V) £2.00
Baked Beans

Cafe 21 Benedict £13.00
Crispy Streaky Bacon, Black Pudding, Hash Brown,
Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, Buttery Hollandaise

Vegetarian Benedict (V) £12.50
Mushroom, Sunblushed Tomato, Smashed Avocado,
Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, Buttery Hollandaise

Royale Benedict £13.75
Smoked Salmon, Smashed Avocado, Poached Eggs,
Toasted Muffin, Buttery Hollandaise, Lemon Zest

Waffles or Pancakes

Mixed Berries, Lemon Mascarpone, £11.00
Maple Syrup (V)
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Scrambled Eggs, £11.00

Maple Syrup

Bagels

Toasted Poppy Seed Bagel, Smoked Bacon, £11.50
Tomato, Avocado, Fried Egg, Sriracha

Toasted Poppy Seed Bagel, Halloumi, Tomato, £11.50
Smashed Avocado, Fried Egg, Sriracha (V)

Breakfast Bagel Burger, Sausage & Black £12.50
Pudding Patty, Cheese, Fried Egg, Caramelised
Red Onion Chutney, Side of Hash Browns

Posh Beans on Toast

Lightly Spiced Tomato & Mixed Bean Ragu, £12.00
Smoked Streaky Bacon, Poached Egg, Basil Pesto,
Toasted Sourdough

Lightly Spiced Tomato & Mixed Bean Ragu, £10.50
Basil Pesto, Toasted Sourdough (Ve)

Soup of the Day + Sourdough Bread

Soup of the Day + Cheese Scone

Sandwiches

Classic Chicken Mayo

Tuna Mayo & Red Onion
Cheese & Pickle (V)

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Egg Mayo (V)

Pesto Chicken Mayo, Rocket +
Sunblushed Tomato

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Toasties

Cheese

Cheese + a Sandwich Filling

Add Soup
Add Chips

Salads

Smoked Salmon, Avocado +

Sunblushed Tomatoes

Streaky Bacon, Black Pudding, Cherry
Tomato, Poached Egg, Red Onion Chutney
GCrilled Mushrooms, Avocado, Sunblushed
Tomatoes (Ve)

Halloumi Fries (V)
Breaded Haggis Bites

Scones, Butter + Jam or Nutella

Add Clotted Cream

Tray Bakes
Cakes

Pancake, Butter + Jam or Nutella

£6.00
£7.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.00

£9.50

£8.50
£9.50

£3.00
£3.00

£14.00

£14.00

£11.00

£6.00
£5.50

£3.25

£0.75

£3.25
£4.00
£3.00

HOT DRINKS

REG | LRG
£3.30 | £3.60
Cappuccino £3.60 | £3.80
Flat White £3.60
Latte £3.60 | £3.80
Espresso £3.00
Double Expresso £3.30
Espresso Macchiato £3.60
Mocha £4.00 | £4.30
Tea £3.30
Speciality Tea £3.60

Americano

Earl Grey | Camomile | Peppermint
Lemon + Ginger | Green
Pomegranate + Raspberry
Hot Chocolate £4.00 | £4.30
Signature Hot Chocolate £4.30 | £4.60
Iced Coffee £3.80

Iced Tea £3.80

Passionfruit | Lemon + Raspberry

EXTRAS

Syrup £0.75
Vanilla | Caramel | Cinnamon | Honeycomb
Gingerbread | Butterscotch | Hazelnut

Pumpkin Spice | White Chocolate

Milk
Soya | Oat

SOFT DRINKS

Deeside Water

Fruit Shoots

Blackcurrant + Apple | Orange

Summer Fruits

Cans £2.75
Coke | Diet Coke | Coke Zero | Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru | Tango Orange | Tango Apple
Sprite | Ginger Beer

Fruit Juice £3.00
Apple | Orange

lifie csnT perfect, ot your cofffees can foe!
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