

BREAKFAST

Cured Smoked Bacon Roll	£5.50
Pork Link Sausage Roll	£5.50
Lorne Sausage Roll	£5.50
Egg Roll (V)	£5.00

Add an extra filling:

Black Pudding Potato Scone (V)	£1.25
Hash Brown (V) Egg (V)	
Bacon Sausage Lorne Sausage	£2.00

BRUNCH

Cafe 21 Full Breakfast	£13.75
2 x Smoked Bacon, Pork Link Sausage, Lorne Sausage, Fried Egg, Potato Scone, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Toast	

Cafe 21 Small Breakfast	£10.75
Smoked Bacon, Pork Link Sausage, Fried Egg, Potato Scone, Black Pudding, Baked Beans, Hash Brown, Toast	

Avocado Toast (V)	£10.75
Smashed Avocado, Sourdough Toast, Chilli Jam, Soft Poached Eggs	

Eggs	£7.50
Eggs on Toast Your Way – Poached, Scrambled or Fried on Brown, White or Sourdough Bread (V)	

Add a topping:

Grilled Halloumi (V) Smoked Salmon	£3.50
Streaky Bacon Sausage Hash Brown (V)	£2.50
Black Pudding Grilled Mushrooms (V)	£2.00
Baked Beans	

Cafe 21 Benedict	£13.00
Crispy Streaky Bacon, Black Pudding, Hash Brown, Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, Buttery Hollandaise	

Vegetarian Benedict (V)	£12.50
Mushroom, Sunblushed Tomato, Smashed Avocado, Poached Eggs, Toasted Muffin, Buttery Hollandaise	

Please advise us in advance of any allergies.

LUNCH

Soup of the Day + Sourdough Bread	£6.00
Soup of the Day + Cheese Scone	£7.00

Sandwiches

'Bread Guy' White, 'Bread Guy' Multiseeded Brown or Poppy Seed Bagel. Served with Salad + Slaw	
Classic Chicken Mayo	£8.50
Tuna Mayo & Red Onion	£8.50
Cheese & Pickle (V)	£8.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	£8.50
Egg Mayo (V)	£8.50
Pesto Chicken Mayo, Rocket + Sunblushed Tomato	£9.00
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£9.50

Toasties

Served with Salad + Slaw	
Cheese	£8.50
Cheese + a Sandwich Filling	£9.50

Salads

Smoked Salmon, Avocado + Sunblushed Tomatoes	£14.00
Streaky Bacon, Black Pudding, Cherry Tomato, Poached Egg, Red Onion Chutney	£14.00
Grilled Mushrooms, Avocado, Sunblushed Tomatoes (Ve)	£11.00

SIDES

Halloumi Fries (V)	£6.00
Breaded Haggis Bites	£5.50

PASTRIES

Scones, Butter + Jam or Nutella	£3.25
---------------------------------	-------

Add Clotted Cream	£0.75
-------------------	-------

Tray Bakes	£3.25
------------	-------

Cakes	£4.00
-------	-------

Pancake, Butter + Jam or Nutella	£3.00
----------------------------------	-------

HOT DRINKS

REG | LRG

Americano	£3.30 £3.60
Cappuccino	£3.60 £3.80
Flat White	£3.60
Latte	£3.60 £3.80
Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£3.30
Espresso Macchiato	£3.60
Mocha	£4.00 £4.30
Tea	£3.30
Speciality Tea	£3.60
Earl Grey Camomile Peppermint	
Lemon + Ginger Green	
Pomegranate + Raspberry	
Hot Chocolate	£4.00 £4.30
Signature Hot Chocolate	£4.30 £4.60
Iced Coffee	£3.80
Iced Tea	£3.80
Passionfruit Lemon + Raspberry	

EXTRAS

Syrup	£0.75
-------	-------

Vanilla Caramel Cinnamon Honeycomb	
Gingerbread Butterscotch Hazelnut	
Pumpkin Spice White Chocolate	

Milk	£0.75
------	-------

Soya Oat	
------------	--

SOFT DRINKS

Deeside Water	£2.00
---------------	-------

Fruit Shoots	£2.00
--------------	-------

Blackcurrant + Apple Orange	
Summer Fruits	

Cans	£2.75
------	-------

Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero Irn Bru	
Diet Irn Bru Tango Orange Tango Apple	
Sprite Ginger Beer	

Fruit Juice	£3.00
-------------	-------

Apple Orange	
----------------	--

Life isn't perfect, but your coffee can be!

cafe
T-W-E-N-T-Y O-N-E

Life isn't perfect, but your coffee can be!